
Sl. No. Name Designation Email ID
1362 Manish Kapoor Professor manish.kapoor23@neigrihms.gov.in

1363 Kupborlang Syiemlieh Junior Laboratory Technician kupborlang.syiemlieh@neigrihms.gov.in
1364 Badarilin Marwein Radiographer badarilin.marwein@neigrihms.gov.in
1365 Ridahun Jitem CSSD Assistant Grade-II ridahun.jitem@neigrihms.gov.in
1366 Saphimosha Synrem CSSD ASSISTANT GRADE-II saphimosha.synrem@neigrihms.gov.in
1367 Newstar Syiemiong Assistant Professor newstar.syiemiong@neigrihms.gov.in
1368 Sunil Dawola Nursing officer sunil.dawola@neigrihms.gov.in
1369 LANGHU Valentina Senior Nursing Officer langhu.valentina@neigrihms.gov.in
1370 Ayush Sahu Nursing officer ayush.sahu16@neigrihms.gov.in
1371 Champalang Gatphoh Dark Room Assistant champalang.gatphoh@neigrihms.gov.in
1372 Pawan Deep Financial Adviser fa-office@neigrihms.gov.in
1373 PRANJAL PRATIM SAIKIA Senior Veterinary Officer pranjal.psaikia@neigrihms.gov.in
1374 Wrightmego Ramsiej Animal Keeper wrightmego.ramsiej@neigrihms.gov.in
1375 VIKAS JAGTAP ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR public-relations@neigrihms.gov.in
1376 Fredinald Hynniewta Record Clerk fredinald.h@neigrihms.gov.in
1377 Mohit Sati Junior Hindi Translator mohit.sati@neigrihms.gov.in
1378 Aiborlang KynterMujai Technical assistant aiborlang.km@neigrihms.gov.in
1379 Pukhram SheelaDeviRabha Senior Nursing Officer pukhram.sdr@neigrihms.gov.in
1380 Karan Jha Junior Lab Technician karan.jha@neigrihms.gov.in

1381 ANINDYA PUTATUNDA

JUNIOR LABORATORY 

TECHNICIAN anindya.p@neigrihms.gov.in
1382 Akhima Gogoi Senior nursing officer akhima.gogoi@neigrihms.gov.in

1383 Anthialisha Nongkynrih

Assistant Professor Radiation 

Oncology anthialisha.n@neigrihms.gov.in
1384 Sanjay Das MTS sanjay.das11@neigrihms.gov.in
1385 Debojyoti Bhattacharjee ECG Technician debojyoti.b@neigrihms.gov.in
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